Condo

1,456 Sqft - 15123 Captiva Dr, Captiva, Florida

33924

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:

Street Number:

Condo

For Sale
2240318
$1,850,000
2

2

0

1,456 Sqft
1982

0 Acre

usS

FL

Lee County
Captiva

FL

33924

Captiva Dr

15123

Features

Heating System:

Cooling System:

View:

Parking:

Furnished:

Central Heat

Central Air/cooling

Bay, Roosevelt channel

Open

Fully Furnished,
Exceptions, Inventory
avail., Window cov-all



Floor Number:

Latitude:

%"l}))))))))/‘ eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
|

7

A

NN




